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Subject: ECE 638 Lecture Notes by Mark on 09-13-2013

From: "Ali Jahanian" <ali-design@purdue.edu>

Date: 9/13/13 4:19 PM

To: "Jan Allebach™ <allebach@purdue.edu>, "Ming Chen"™ <chen846@purdue.edu>,
<choi291@purdue.edu>, <chungl23@purdue.edu>, <cco@purdue.edu>,
<bcomandu@purdue.edu>, <dong69@purdue.edu>, <fan81@purdue.edu>, "Rizal
Johari"™ <rjohari@purdue.edu>, <kim1670@purdue.edu>, <kim1449@purdue.edu>,
“'Shruthi Kubatur"™ <skubatur@purdue.edu>, "Dennis ] Lee™ <leedj@purdue.edu>,
<lee714@purdue.edu>, <liu662@purdue.edu>, "Cheng Lu™ <lul08@purdue.edu>,
<ma225@purdue.edu>, <ymujyamb@purdue.edu>, <znadir@purdue.edu>, "Minh Q
Nguyen" <nguyen40@purdue.edu>, <sadig@purdue.edu>, "Chun-Jung Tai
<tail@purdue.edu>, "Chuohao Tang"™ <tang82@purdue.edu>, "Weibao Wang"
<wangll74@purdue.edu>, <wangl317@purdue.edu>, "Ni Yan"
<yanll5@purdue.edu>, "Jaesung Youn" <youn@purdue.edu>, "'Lu Zhang"
<zhang205@purdue.edu>, "Jan P. Allebach"™ <allebach@ecn.purdue.edu>, "Ali
Jahanian"™ <ajahania@purdue.edu>, "Bonnie Misner" <misner@ecn.purdue.edu>,
"'Sherry Leuck™ <leucks@purdue.edu>, "'yucheng liu"™ <yc-liull@purdue.edu>, ""Yufang
Sun™ <sun36l1@purdue.edu>, "Cheng Lu™ <lul08@purdue.edu>

CC: "Shaw, Mark \(Color&lmaging - Boise\)" <mark.q.shaw@hp.com>, "Jan Allebach"
<allebach@purdue.edu>

Dear ECE 638 student,

Please see the below email from Mark Shaw about Postscript links as well as the attached for his lecture notes
in today’s session.

Regards,
Ali

From: Shaw, Mark (Color&Imaging - Boise) [mailto:mark.q.shaw@hp.com]
Sent: Friday, September 13, 2013 3:45 PM

To: Ali Jahanian

Subject: Class Notes

Hi Ali

Here are the slides from this afternoons lecture

The TIFF2PS application is part of the LibTIFF library, and can be pulled from here

http://www.remotesensing.org/libtiff/man/tiff2ps.1.html

A TIFF for Windows version of the source code can be downloaded from here

http://gnuwin32.sourceforge.net/packages/tiff.htm
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The pre-compiled binary can be downloaded from here

nuwin32.sourceforge.net/downlinks/tiff-bin-zip.

Which includes TIFF2ps.exe ready to go for windows.

Regards,
Mark

— Attachments:

Imaging Processing Pipeline for Color Printers - Session I.pdf 1.2 MB
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